THIS DOCUMENT IS TRUE AND CORRECT AT TIME OF PUBLICATION. CONTINUED PRODUCT MPROVEMENTS
MAKE SPECINCATIONS AND MEASUREMENTS SUBJECT TO CMANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

NOTES:
1. CUT TUBING TO FIT AS REQUIRED,

2. CONNECT WHITE "POLYPROPYLENE" TUBING ON PA R I S B R EA KD ow N
PRESSURE SIDE (INLET) OF VALVE.

3. CONNECT CLEAR "POLYETHYLENE" TUBING ON
FREE FLOW SIDE (VALVE TO BUBBLER HEAD) Haws 1435

@ REFER TO 53874/VRK5374 OPERATION AND
MAINTENANCE MANUAL FOR INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTIONS.

@ MUST APPLY 1 DOT OF LOCTITE 222MS THREAD-
LOCKER ON FEMALE THREADS OF PUSH BUTTON.
SEE 5874 OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL
(PAGE 5 OF 5) FOR PROPER APPLICATION
PROCEDURE.

5703M BUBBLER, 3 PLACES

6454 STRAINER
ASSEMBLY

PUSH BUTTON ASSY
PBA7, 3 PLACES

WAVE WASHER

WASHER 1-3/4 X 1-1/4 X .05
POLISHED CHROME PLATED

1-1/4 % 1/2 x 1/8 RUBBER
WASHER, 3 PLACES

1-1/4 x 11/16 x 1/8 FIBRE
WASHER, 3 PLACES

3/8 HEX LOCK NUT
3PLACES

WHITE POLYPRO TUBING
CLEAR POLY TUBING
WHITE POLYPRO TUBING
2-3/4 x 2 x 1/16 FIBRE WASHER
1-1/2 PLAIN LOCK NUT

WHITE POLYPRO
TUBING

CLEAR POLY ® -
TUBING TAILPIECE 1-1/2
e

1-1/2 SLIP JOI':I POLY WASHER

[€]
a7, Vi SPANNER WRENCH
53 F?LX?:'I-ESE P/N 0006983506
ax
#10 WASHER FLAT SLIP JOINT NUT
(SUPPLIED W/VP18) HANGER BRACKET

1-1/2 TRAP NOT SHOWN - P/IN 1435BRKT
P/N0ROS987000 (5 ReQ'D. SUPPLIED WITH

1435 BOWL)
VP18 BOTTOM PLATE

(ATTACHES TO HANGER

BRACKETS P/N 1435BRKT

NOT SHOWN)

SCREW, 10-24 (4 REQ'D)
(SUPPLIED W/VP18)

www. Drinking FountainDoctor.com
1-800-518-5388

©2006 Haws Corporation - All Rights Reserved
HAWS® and other trademarks used in these materials are the exclusive property of Haws Corporation.



